7= &4 EU 2 MODELNO): BMW 50001-A2

RS (s1zE);

FEREEWEGHT): 80(g

110X70X38mMm

19221551

)
=

Sl

WRRARNA L
AN |

‘-

J

@®

FAE RS (NUMBER):50001-B1 ) @ i i { ( L7hi T (NUMBER): 50001-C1 A
= & FR(NAME): |3 EPIVALVE L] ._,r'} PSR (NAME): F 35 HYPOTHECA
FEEZR S (P/NO) :BAH10006-A1 I I FYE5(P/NO): BAH10006-A2
4 B (MATERIAL):ABS(WHITE:CM7070) L ¥ *' 1 FH(MATERIAL): ABS(GRAYISH:CM9130)
HE(QUANTITY):1 PCS T N & J i (QUANTITY) : 1 PCS
HH(WEIGHT) :35¢g &‘.L-'@_—’T‘i HH(WEITHG) : 29 g

J \ _——

-~

FE RS (NUMBER) : 500011

LR 5 (P/NO) :BAH10006-A%
MEHMATERIAL) :PMMA TAWNY:0571)
FHE (QUANTITY): 1-PCS

H \HE(WEIGHT) 4 g

77 i A4 FR (NAME): TRANSLUGENT COVER

7 45 (NUMBER):50001-E1 )
FEATRNAME): #4952 DAMBOARD
FLELR 5 (P/NO): BAH10006-A4

I (QUANTITY) : 1 PCS
HH(WEITHG): 4¢

i ) J
| 55 (NUMBERy50001-F1 ) (@ 7 4 5 (NUMBER): M3 X 25 A
= A FR(NAME): 55 HWALL TIE ACCESSORIES 7= B AR (N AME): 324 SELE-TAPPING SCREW
fﬁ/ﬁ\_é % (P/NO) :BAH10006-A5 %%*%(STANDARD) M3 X 25
1 BH(MATERIAL): ABS(GRAYISH:CM9130) 1 BH(MATERIAL - % IRON
JH A (QUANTITY): 1 PCS FHH(QUANTITY): 2 PCS
H g (WEIGHT) : 12
g y )
(@ - S (NUMBER): M3 X 14 ) TS (NUMBER) : S-6 A
7= Bh 2R (N AME) 324 SELF-TAPPING SCREW PR AFR(INAME) : 5247 WALL NAIL
U (STANDARD): M3 X 14 M E 5 (P/NO) : BAH10032-A1A2
FHEHMATERIAL): £k IRON WK (STANDARD) : SX6 ¢ 3-4
JHHE(QUANTITY): 3 PCS MEHMATERIAL): PP(GREY :CM906)
\_ JAN FIHRL(QUANTITY): 2 PCS Yy
W PR NAME RSF SIZE (vm) CARTON NO. G. W (k) N.W (xkc) | EFEECE QUANTITY PE4E POLY BAG
M s carton| 125X 76 X 53 0.108 0.085 1 (pcs) 160X105 (M)
KHisccarton | 595X 425 X 545 26 27.5 25 235 (pcs)




